
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 KOTA 

CLASS XI PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 2022-23 
 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS XI SCIENCE -2022-23 
SR. 
NO. 

REG. NO SEC ROLL NAME PASS% CONCESSION OVERALL STREAM SUBJECT ADMN REMARK 

1 11 D 11203736 CHETAN AGRAWAL 97 0 97 SCI MATHS CS 14873 SELECTED 

2 91 B 11203653 KUSH JANGID 91 4 95 SCI MATH HIN 12309 SELECTED 

3 30 B 11203646 GAURAV KUMAR 92.8 2 94.8 SCI MATH CS 15832 SELECTED 

4 109 C 11203794 VIKESH 94.2 0 94.2 SCI BIO HIN 16889 SELECTED 

5 21 B 11203642 ANGEETA JENA 90 4 94 SCI BIO HIN 14771 SELECTED 

6 23 B 11203660 NISHANT SINGH 94 0 94 SCI BIO HIN 15747 SELECTED 

7 47 B 11203675 ANJALI MEENA 88.6 4 92.6 SCI MATH CS 16020 SELECTED 

8 XI/22/15 KVBUNDI 11154673 HIMANSHU VERMA 88.2 4 92.2 SCI BIO HIN   SELECTED 

9 100 C 11203706 RIYA MISHRA 91.2 0 91.2 SCI BIO HIN 14452 SELECTED 

10 99 C 11203701 LAKSHMI KUMARI 91 0 91 SCI BIO HIN 13141 SELECTED 

11 27 B 11203650 ZEESHAN KHAN 86.4 4 90.4 SCI BIO HIN 12316 SELECTED 

12 145 D 11203769 TANVI SAINI 86.4 4 90.4 SCI MATH HIN 12411 SELECTED 

13 59 B 11203790 SHIVANKSHI 88 2 90 SCI MATH HIN 16853 SELECTED 

14 37 B 11203670 VIKAS SHARMA 83.6 6 89.6 SCI MATH CS 12301 SELECTED 

15 83 A 11203616 PRATHAM RATHORE 89.4 0 89.4 SCI BIO MATH 12345 SELECTED 

16 9 A 11203619 PRIYANSHU TOMAR 89 0 89 SCI MATH HIN 12703 SELECTED 

17 98 C 11203707 RUPALI KUMARI 88 0 88 SCI BIO HIN 13964 SELECTED 

18 84 C 11203704 PRAKHAR GUPTA 85.6 2 87.6 SCI MATH HIN 14625 SELECTED 

19 140 D 11203755 MOHAMMED MUZAMMIL ANSARI 83.6 4 87.6 SCI BIO MATH 12698 SELECTED 

20 77 D 11203761 PRIYANSHI MODI 83.6 4 87.6 SCI MATH CS 16382 SELECTED 

21 94 D 11203751 MANTASHA KHAN 87.4 0 87.4 SCI BIO HIN 15587 SELECTED 

22 93 C 11203682 FAIZAN KHAN 83 4 87 SCI BIO HIN 12338 SELECTED 

23 6 A 11203598 ANJALI CHAUSALI 85.4 0 85.4 SCI BIO HIN 15534 SELECTED 

24 136 C 11203719 DIWAKAR KAUSHIK 85.4 0 85.4 SCI MATH CS 15730 SELECTED 

25 20 D 11203743 KHUSHI SHARMA 83.4 2 85.4 SCI MATHS CS 12380 SELECTED 

26 87 B 11203651 KULDEEP PAL 80.4 4 84.4 SCI BIO HIN 12675 SELECTED 

27 12 C 11203686 ANSHIKA NIGAM 84 0 84 SCI MATHS CS 12335 SELECTED 

28 76 C 11203721 KHUSHBU 84 0 84 SCI BIO HIN 15918 SELECTED 



29 92 D 11203757 MUDIT YADAV 79.6 4 83.6 SCI BIO HIN 12381 SELECTED 

30 13 A 11203603 FALAK KHAN 79.4 4 83.4 SCI BIO HIN 12289 SELECTED 

31 116 C 11203694 DEEPSHIKHA 78.4 4 82.4 SCI MATH CS 12330 SELECTED 

32 122 A 11203785 KRISH KUMAR DIXIT 80.2 2 82.2 SCI MATH CS 16481 SELECTED 

33 89 C 11203714 BHANU PRATAP SINGH JADOUN 80.2 0 80.2 SCI MATH CS 15373 SELECTED 

34 74 D 11203737 DEEPAK MEENA 75 4 79 SCI MATHS CS 12327 SELECTED 

35 135 A 11203612 MAHI  KHINCHI 74.4 4 78.4 SCI BIO HIN 14516 SELECTED 

36 73 D 11203746 KULDEEP 75.6 2 77.6 SCI MATH HIN 14371 SELECTED 

37 129 C 11203689 AYESHA 77.4 0 77.4 SCI BIO HIN 12472 SELECTED 

38 26 D 11203750 LUCKY GOUTAM 77.4 0 77.4 SCI MATHS 12405 SELECTED 

39 121 D 11203759 NISHA SINGHAL 73.4 4 77.4 SCI BIO HIN 15454 SELECTED 

40 128 D 11203745 KRATI SHARMA 72.2 4 76.2 SCI MATH CS 14979 SELECTED 

41 117 B 11203659 NIKHIL SINGH 73.6 2 75.6 SCI BIO HIN 12308 SELECTED 

42 138 C 11203693 DEEPAK KUMAR 71.2 4 75.2 SCI MATH HIN 12339 SELECTED 

43 25 C 11203697 DIVYANSH MAHAWAR 71 4 75 SCI MATH HIN 12363 SELECTED 

44 95 C 11203688 ARMAN ANSARI 70.2 4 74.2 SCI BIO HIN 13158 SELECTED 

45 10 A 11203614 NISHA YOGI 69.8 4 73.8 SCI BIO HIN 12342 SELECTED 

46 1 C 11203776 PRAYASH PARIDA 73.8 0 73.8 SCI BIO HIN 16509 SELECTED 

47 32 C 11203683 ALFEZ AHMED ANSARI 68.8 4 72.8 SCI BIO HIN 12336 SELECTED 

48 61 C 11203699 GYANENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 72.8 0 72.8 SCI MATH HIN 12471 SELECTED 

49 60 C 11203715 SHIVRAM UPALE 72 0 72 SCI MATH HIN 15500 SELECTED 

50 33 B 11203672 AYUSH SAMANT 69.4 2 71.4 SCI MATH CS 15890 SELECTED 

51 71 D 11203744 KIRAN MEENA 65.6 4 69.6 SCI MATH HIN 12329 SELECTED 

52 102 A 11203628 SRISHTI VERMA 65.4 4 69.4 SCI BIO HIN 12521 SELECTED 

53 2 D 11203763 RITIKA VERMA 65.2 4 69.2 SCI BIO HIN 12295 SELECTED 

54 43 C 11203708 SAWAN KUMAR VERMA 65 4 69 SCI BIO HIN 12340 SELECTED 

55 58 A 11203772 SHAILESH KUMARI 68.6 0 68.6 SCI BIO HIN 16425 SELECTED 

56 110 D 11203754 MOHAMMED JUNED MANSOORI 68 0 68 SCI MATH CS 13106 SELECTED 

57 22 B 11203671 YASH KUMAR SAGAR 62.8 4 66.8 SCI MATH HIN 12313 SELECTED 

58 19 B 11203667 SORAV SAGAR 62.6 4 66.6 SCI BIO HIN 12312 SELECTED 

59 39 A 11203622 REHAN HUSSAIN 60.4 4 64.4 SCI MATH CS 12348 SELECTED 

60 75 B 11203647 HARSH SINGH TOMAR 62.4 2 64.4 SCI BIO HIN 15712 SELECTED 

61 54 C 11148477 FIROJ KHAN 60 4 64 SCI BIO HIN 16909 SELECTED 

62 69 A 11203617 PRATIK RAI 59.8 4 63.8 SCI BIO HIN 12776 SELECTED 

63 133 A 11203604 GAZAL BUX 63.2 0 63.2 SCI MATH CS 14435 SELECTED 



64 5 C 11203700 JAHANVI 63.2 0 63.2 SCI BIO HIN 10320 SELECTED 

65 82 D 11203726 ALEENA KHAN 57.4 4 61.4 SCI MATH CS 12416 SELECTED 

66 104 A 11203635 VIVEK MEENA 57.2 4 61.2 SCI BIO MATH 12448 SELECTED 

67 78 D 11203752 MOHAK SINGH 55.8 4 59.8 SCI BIO HIN 12360 SELECTED 

68 131 C 11203681 ABDUL HABI 50.8 4 54.8 SCI BIO HIN 12396 SELECTED 

69 114 C 11203725 RAJ 50 4 54 SCI MATH HIN 16416 SELECTED 

70 139 D 11203789 NIKHIL KUMAR SHARMA 48.6 0 48.6 SCI MATH CS 16527 SELECTED 

 

 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS XI COMMERCE -2022-23 
SR 
NO 

REG. NO SEC ROLL NAME PASS% CONCESSION OVERALL STREAM SUBJECT ADMN REMARK 

1 56 D 11203749 LUCKY CHAUHAN 74.6 2 76.6 COMM APP MATH 15410 SELECTED 

2 62 B 11203677 KUNDAN KUMAR GURJAR 76 0 76 COMM MATH 16063 SELECTED 

3 97 A 11203602 FAIZ AYAZ 72.6 0 72.6 COMM IP 12346 SELECTED 

4 90 D 11203753 MOHAMMAD SHAAD ASHFAQ RAZA 66.4 4 70.4 COMM IP 12406 SELECTED 

5 7 A 11203596 AMAN CHAUSALI 66 2 68 COMM MATH 15535 SELECTED 

6 18 A 11203597 AMANDEEP SINGH 65.4 2 67.4 COMM MATH 15392 SELECTED 

7 106 A 11203600 DIVYANSH KUMAR 63 4 67 COMM HIN 12341 SELECTED 

8 79 B 11203783 TANISHA RAI 65 0 65 COMM HIN 16760 SELECTED 

9 142 D 11203730 ANISH YADAV 59.8 4 63.8 COMM IP 14505 SELECTED 

10 40 C 11203709 VIRENDRA SINGH 63.6 0 63.6 COMM MATH 12478 SELECTED 

11 118 C 11203703 PRACHI MALHOTRA 59.8 0 59.8 COMM HIN 12399 SELECTED 

12 66 D 11203760 PIYUSH SHUKLA 59.6 0 59.6 COMM IP 13113 SELECTED 

13 XI/22/08 KVBUNDI 11154702 PRADHUMAN SINGH 56.4 0 56.4 COMM IP   SELECTED 

14 44 C 11203711 BIVEK BAIRWA 52.2 4 56.2 COMM HIN 14982 SELECTED 

15 XI/22/01 KVBUNDI 11154672 HIMANSHU TRIVEDI 55.2 0 55.2 COMM IP   SELECTED 

16 36 A 11203634 VISHAL SUMAN 50.4 4 54.4 COMM APP MATH 12376 SELECTED 

17 38 D 11203788 KARANDEEP KAUR 50 4 54 COMM MATH 16814 SELECTED 

18 137 D 11203735 BHAWNA SHARMA 53.8 0 53.8 COMM HIN 16379 SELECTED 

19 55 B 11203679 DIVYAM SHARMA 51.2 0 51.2 COMM IP 16232 SELECTED 

20 80 D 11203728 AMIT THANWAL 44.6 4 48.6 COMM IP 12410 SELECTED 

 

 



PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS XI HUMANITIES -2022-23 

 
SR. 
NO. 

REG. NO SEC ROLL NAME PASS% CONCESSION OVERALL STREAM SUBJECT ADMN REMARK 

1 XI/22/09 KV2KOTA 11203835 YASHI SHARMA 88.2 4 92.2 HUM POL   SELECTED 

2 42 C 11203720 PAYAL RAJAWAT 90 0 90 HUM ECO 15740 SELECTED 

3 16 B 11203676 RIYA BHATI 87.4 0 87.4 HUM ECO 16062 SELECTED 

4 50 B 11203645 GARIMA PANDEY 86.2 0 86.2 HUM ECO 15064 SELECTED 

5 3 A 11203636 YAMINI TANWAR 82 0 82 HUM POL 15947 SELECTED 

6 XI/22/10 KV2KOTA 11203883 SIDDHI SINGH 81.4 0 81.4 HUM POL   SELECTED 

7 XI/22/05 KVCHABRA 11146882 VANSHI GUPTA 80 0 80 HUM POL   SELECTED 

8 XI/22/27 KV2KOTA 11203836 ZOHA SHAIKH 80 0 80 HUM ECO   SELECTED 

9 8 A 11203610 DEEYA 78.8 0 78.8 HUM POL 15525 SELECTED 

10 88 D 11113809 ASIF ALI 72.4 4 76.4 HUM POL 16908 SELECTED 

11 113 B 11203661 PIYUSH KUMAR 71.8 4 75.8 HUM ECO 12674 SELECTED 

12 70 B 11203652 KUNAL SINGH 73 2 75 HUM ECO 13136 SELECTED 

13 125 A 11203637 YUVRAJ GURJAR 69.2 4 73.2 HUM POL 15926 SELECTED 

14 141 B 11203780 RAKHI KUMARI 69.2 4 73.2 HUM POL 16714 SELECTED 

15 107 A 11203625 SHEETAL VERMA 67.2 4 71.2 HUM POL 12372 SELECTED 

16 XI/22/32 KV2KOTA 11203859 KALPANA KUSHWAH 70.6 0 70.6 HUM POL   SELECTED 

17 101 B 11203673 ADITI JAIN 70.4 0 70.4 HUM POL 15948 SELECTED 

18 41 B 11203648 HARSHITA SINGH 69.8 0 69.8 HUM ECO 12304 SELECTED 

19 24 A 11203609 KIRTI  MEENA 65 4 69 HUM POL 10118 SELECTED 

20 130 B 11203678 KASHISH NAGAR 67.6 0 67.6 HUM ECO 16097 SELECTED 

21 53 D 11203733 BAURNALI GOSWAMI 67.4 0 67.4 HUM POL 12317 SELECTED 

22 29 A 11203611 KUSHAL SINGH MAHAWAR 63.2 4 67.2 HUM ECO 12375 SELECTED 

23 67 D 11203766 SUHANI KUMARI 66.4 0 66.4 HUM POL 14837 SELECTED 

24 XI/22/22 KVBUNDI 11154679 MRIDUL MISHRA 66.4 0 66.4 HUM POL   SELECTED 

25 XI/22/24 KV2KOTA 11203873 PORVA 61 4 65 HUM POL   SELECTED 

26 28 D 11203762 REHAN KHAN 60.8 4 64.8 HUM ECO 10438 SELECTED 

27 XI/22/33 KV2KOTA 11203877 PRIYANSHI 60.6 4 64.6 HUM POL   SELECTED 

28 112 B 11203662 PRASHANT MEHAR 60 4 64 HUM ECO 12305 SELECTED 

29 31 A 11203613 MOHAMMAD  KOSAR 61.8 2 63.8 HUM ECO 13133 SELECTED 

30 XI/22/03 KVCHABRA 11146881 TANVEER MEGHWAL 59.6 4 63.6 HUM POL   SELECTED 



31 XI/22/17 KV2KOTA 11203821 PIYUSH BHAGHEL 59.4 4 63.4 HUM POL   SELECTED 

32 17 A 11203777 ROHIT GURJAR 59 4 63 HUM POL 16505 SELECTED 

33 143 A 11203621 RAVI BAGRI 58.8 4 62.8 HUM ECO 12385 SELECTED 

34 XI/22/06 KV2KOTA 11203825 SHIVANI MALAV 58.6 4 62.6 HUM ECO   SELECTED 

35 123 D 11203734 BHAWNA MEENA 57.8 4 61.8 HUM POL 12476 SELECTED 

36 15 D 11203767 SUHANI THAKUR 57.6 4 61.6 HUM ECO 16062 SELECTED 

37 XI/22/21 KV2KOTA 11203870 NEEHARIKA RUNIWAL 57.2 4 61.2 HUM ECO   SELECTED 

38 132 A 11203630 TANISHQ LODHWAL 56.8 4 60.8 HUM ECO 13388 SELECTED 

39 63 D 11203727 ALOK MEENA 56.8 4 60.8 HUM POL 12320 SELECTED 

40 34 C 11203705 RAJVEER SINGH BHATI 56 4 60 HUM ECO 12333 SELECTED 

41 111 B 11203640 AJAY MAHAWAR 55.8 4 59.8 HUM ECO 12293 SELECTED 

42 115 B 11203665 SURENDRA SINGH 55 4 59 HUM ECO 13138 SELECTED 

43 14 D 11203731 ARSLAN KHAN 54.8 4 58.8 HUM POL 12473 SELECTED 

44 XI/22/31 KV2KOTA 11203829 VANSHIKA PANWAR 58.8 0 58.8 HUM POL   SELECTED 

45 51 A 11203615 PALAK SHASANA 54.4 4 58.4 HUM POL 14078 SELECTED 

46 72 B 11203654 LAKSHYA RANIWAL 54.4 4 58.4 HUM ECO 12401 SELECTED 

47 108 A 11203605 HEMANT KUMAR KAITHWAS 54 4 58 HUM POL 12288 SELECTED 

48 103 A 11203606 JATIN LAXKAR 53.8 4 57.8 HUM ECO 12390 SELECTED 

49 XI/22/13 KV2KOTA 11203869 MOHIT SINGH 53.4 4 57.4 HUM POL   SELECTED 

50 126 A 11203624 RUDRANSH VERMA 53.2 4 57.2 HUM POL 12415 SELECTED 

51 127 A 11203620 RAKESH KUMAR UPADHYAY 56.8 0 56.8 HUM POL 12959 SELECTED 

52 134 B 11203666 SANJAY KUMAR 52.4 4 56.4 HUM POL 12303 SELECTED 

53 46 C 11203698 DIVYANSH MAHAWAR 52.4 4 56.4 HUM POL 12407 SELECTED 

54 85 C 11203702 MOHIT VERMA 52.4 4 56.4 HUM POL 12331 SELECTED 

55 XI/22/02 KV2KOTA 11203840 YUVRAJ MEENA 52.2 4 56.2 HUM ECO   SELECTED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WAITING LIST CANDIDATES FOR CLASS XI HUMANITIES -2022-23 
SR. 
NO. 

REG. NO SEC ROLL NAME PASS% CONCESSION OVERALL STREAM SUBJECT ADMN REMARK 

56 XI/22/18 KV2KOTA 11203805 BABLI KUMARI 52 4 56 HUM POL   WL-1 

57 XI/22/19 KV2KOTA 11203843 ADITYA BHARTIYA 52 4 56 HUM POL   WL-2 

58 XI/22/20 KV2KOTA 11203866 MANVENDRA BISHT 55.8 0 55.8 HUM POL   WL-3 

59 XI/22/07 KV2KOTA 11203812 JYOTI KUMARI 51.8 4 55.8 HUM POL   WL-4 

60 35 A 11203633 VISHAKHA KANWAR 55.6 0 55.6 HUM POL 12520 WL-5 

61 XI/22/16 KVBUNDI 11154664 AYAN HUSSAIN AGWAN 50.8 4 54.8 HUM POL   WL-6 

62 52 D 11203739 DHRUV RAJ 50.2 4 54.2 HUM POL 12417 WL-7 

63 XI/22/11 KV2KOTA 11203871 PAWAN MAHANAND 50 4 54 HUM POL   WL-8 

64 XI/22/30 KV2KOTA 11203847 BHAIRAV JHA 53.8 0 53.8 HUM POL   WL-9 

65 68 C 11203690 BHUMI ARORA 53.2 0 53.2 HUM POL 12474 WL-10 

66 64 D 11203738 DHANANJAY SINGH RATHORE 53.2 0 53.2 HUM POL 12319 WL-11 

67 120 C 11203710 VISHAL MEENA 49 4 53 HUM ECO 12334 WL-12 

68 4 D 11203740 KANCHAN TOMAR 53 0 53 HUM POL 15598 WL-13 

69 XI/22/14 KV2KOTA 11203851 DEEPENDRA SINGH 52.4 0 52.4 HUM POL   WL-14 

70 45 B 11203644 FATIMA NAZ 51.6 0 51.6 HUM POL 12391 WL-15 

71 86 C 11203696 DHRUV SHARMA 46.4 4 50.4 HUM POL 12512 WL-16 

72 XI/22/29 KV2KOTA 11203842 ADARSH SHANDILYA 47.6 2 49.6 HUM POL   WL-17 

73 119 D 11203742 KHUSHI KANWAR 44.4 4 48.4 HUM POL 12362 WL-18 

74 XI/22/28 KV2KOTA 11203863 KISWA 48.2 0 48.2 HUM POL   WL-19 

75 124 B 11203663 QAZI FARHAN MOIN 47.6 0 47.6 HUM POL 12400 WL-20 

76 144 C 11203685 ALPANA KUMARI 43.4 4 47.4 HUM POL 12365 WL-21 

77 XI/22/12 KV2KOTA 11203876 PREM KUMAR MEENA 43.4 4 47.4 HUM POL   WL-22 

78 XI/22/26 KV2KOTA 11203885 UMANG 43.2 4 47.2 HUM POL   WL-23 

79 57 C 11203695 DHRUV ARYA 41.6 4 45.6 HUM POL 12299 WL-24 

80 XI/22/23 KV2KOTA 11203837 ZOYA IQBAL HUSSAIN 45.2 0 45.2 HUM POL   WL-25 

81 65 D 11203764 SEETU MEENA 40.6 4 44.6 HUM POL 12480 WL-26 

82 49 B 11203639 AFSHA 42.2 0 42.2 HUM POL 12352 WL-27 

83 96 C 11203684 AL KAIF 41.2 0 41.2 HUM ECO 12691 WL-28 

84 105 A 11203629 TANISHA TYAGI 40.6 0 40.6 HUM POL 12422 WL-29 

85 48 B 11203643 AYUSHI SHARMA 40.2 0 40.2 HUM ECO 12389 WL-30 

86 81 B 11203781 LAXMI KANWAR 38.6  0 38.6 HUM POL 16538 WL-31 

 



 PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS XI SCIENCE OR COMMERCE STREAM 
SR. 
NO. 

REG. NO SEC ROLL NAME PASS% CONCESSION OVERALL STREAM SUBJECT ADMN REMARK 

60 35 A 11203633 VISHAKHA KANWAR 55.6 0 55.6 HUM POL 12520  

61 XI/22/16 KVBUNDI 11154664 AYAN HUSSAIN AGWAN 50.8 4 54.8 HUM POL    

62 52 D 11203739 DHRUV RAJ 50.2 4 54.2 HUM POL 12417  

65 68 C 11203690 BHUMI ARORA 53.2 0 53.2 HUM POL 12474  

66 64 D 11203738 DHANANJAY SINGH RATHORE 53.2 0 53.2 HUM POL 12319  

67 120 C 11203710 VISHAL MEENA 49 4 53 HUM ECO 12334  

68 4 D 11203740 KANCHAN TOMAR 53 0 53 HUM POL 15598  

70 45 B 11203644 FATIMA NAZ 51.6 0 51.6 HUM POL 12391  

71 86 C 11203696 DHRUV SHARMA 46.4 4 50.4 HUM POL 12512  

73 119 D 11203742 KHUSHI KANWAR 44.4 4 48.4 HUM POL 12362  

75 124 B 11203663 QAZI FARHAN MOIN 47.6 0 47.6 HUM POL 12400  

76 144 C 11203685 ALPANA KUMARI 43.4 4 47.4 HUM POL 12365  

79 57 C 11203695 DHRUV ARYA 41.6 4 45.6 HUM POL 12299  

81 65 D 11203764 SEETU MEENA 40.6 4 44.6 HUM POL 12480  

82 49 B 11203639 AFSHA 42.2 0 42.2 HUM POL 12352  

83 96 C 11203684 AL KAIF 41.2 0 41.2 HUM ECO 12691  

84 105 A 11203629 TANISHA TYAGI 40.6 0 40.6 HUM POL 12422  

85 48 B 11203643 AYUSHI SHARMA 40.2 0 40.2 HUM ECO 12389  

86 81 B 11203781 LAXMI KANWAR 38.6  0 38.6 HUM POL 16538  

 


